**%* DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAABG LIMITED

AAA BUSINESS PLANS LTD

AAA TIMBER SUPPLIES & SERVICES LTD
AAB FASHIONS LTD

AA BROTHERS RESTAURANT GROUP LTD
AA CAR CARE LIMITED

11516528
11516611
11516791
11509991
11511757
11517306

14/08/2018
14/08/2018
14/08/2018
09/08/2018
10/08/2018
14/08/2018

AA CREST PROPERTIES LTD
AAC TRANS LTD

AAD CREATIVE LTD

AAGA LTD

AAHIL LTD.

AAK TRAVEL LTD

11513269
11508745
11509803
11509489
11510183
11509347

13/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
09/08/2018
10/08/2018
09/08/2018



