**** DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****					
(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES					
AAABG LIMITED	11516528	14/08/2018	AA CREST PROPERTIES LTD	11513269	13/08/2018
AAA BUSINESS PLANS LTD	11516611	14/08/2018	AAC TRANS LTD	11508745	09/08/2018
AAA TIMBER SUPPLIES & SERVICES LTD	11516791	14/08/2018	AAD CREATIVE LTD	11509803	09/08/2018
AAB FASHIONS LTD	11509991	09/08/2018	AAGA LTD	11509489	09/08/2018
AA BROTHERS RESTAURANT GROUP LTD	11511757	10/08/2018	AAHIL LTD.	11510183	10/08/2018
AA CAR CARE LIMITED	11517306	14/08/2018	AAK TRAVEL LTD	11509347	09/08/2018